SMART Sensor Series
Laser Displacement Sensor CMOS Type
Model ZX2 Series
White coating
Rough machined
metal surface Metallic luster
Black coating
Stable, Easy & Affordable
New Regular-reflective Sensor Head
Designed for Optimal Wafer Measurement
One Solution for Any Application
ZX2 Series
*1 When employing Models ZX2-LD50/LD50L (50mm type)
*2 Linearity : Maximum error produced when measuring within measurement range
*3 A linearity of ±0.05% F.S. indicates that the maximum error is ±10 µm when the
ZX2-LD50L is used with a 40 to 50-mm measurement range, or ±35 µm when the
ZX2-LD100L is used with a 65 to 100-mm measurement range.
*4 Temperature characteristic : Error produced when the ambient temperature varies by 1°C
*5 Linearity ±0.02% F.S./°C indicates the maximum error is 4µm when the ambient
temperature varies by 1°C in the case of using Models ZX2-LD50/LD50L with a
measurement range ±10mm.

ZX2-LD100L
ZX2-LD100
Ordering Information
Units
Sensor Heads  [Dimensions ➜ page 14]
Appearance Optical system
Diffuse reflective
Beam shape
Line beam
Spot beam
Line beam
Spot beam
ZX2-LD50L 0.5M
ZX2-LDA11 2M
ZX2-CAL
ZX2-LDA41 2M
ZX2-LD50 0.5M
ZX2-LD100L 0.5M
ZX2-LD100 0.5M
1.5µm
5µm
Regular reflective Spot beam ZX2-LD50V 0.5M1.5µm
Sensing distance Resolution Model
Appearance Power supply
DC
NPN
PNP
Output type Model
Appearance Model
Accessories (sold separately)  These are not included with the Sensor Head or Amplifier Unit. Please order as necessary.
Calculating Unit  [Dimensions ➜ page 14]
RS-232C
Appearance Type
ZX2-SF11
Model
Communications Interface Unit  [Dimensions ➜ page 14]
* Extension cables cannot be coupled and used together.
Cable Length
1m
4m
9m
Model
Sensor Head Extension Cables  [Dimensions ➜ page 14]
40
50±10mm
60
65
100±35mm
135
43
48±5mm
53
ZX2-XC1R
ZX2-XC4R
ZX2-XC9R
20m ZX2-XC20R
Amplifier Units  [Dimensions ➜ page 14]
9
10
Item

Reference surface
Emitter axis
Vinyl insulated round cable, 5.2 dia., 11 conductors
(Conductor cross-section: 0.09 mm2/ Insulator diameter: 0.7 mm)
Standard length: 2 m, Minimum bending radius: 30 mm
The analog output line (black) has double shielding and
the diameter of the insulator is 2.3 mm.
Note:
*1 Maximum height when cover open: 56
*2 Minimum length when connected: 50
Vinyl insulated round robot cable, 4.7 dia., 4 conductors
(Conductor cross-section: 0.086 mm2/ Insulator diameter: 0.9 mm)
Standard length: 0.5 m, Minimum bending radius: 30 mm
Note: Attach the enclosed ferrite core (16.5 dia., length: 30 mm) to
          the cable within 100 mm from the Sensor Head.
* In the case of ZX2-LD50 (L), L=50, A=21°
 In the case of ZX2-LD100 (L), L=100, A=11.5°
Emitter center
Calculating Unit
ZX2-CAL
Sensor Head Extension Cables